SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI

Reference

3410 6 863 293
3410 6 874 034
34116860017
34 11 6 886 309
34 21 2 849 969
34 21 2 849 989
3410 6 874 034
34116860017

SPB639CE

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake System
Width [mm]
Height 2 [mm)]
Height [mm]

Material

AM

Brand

AB.S.

AISIN

APEC braking
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSF

BSG

DELPHI
Drive+

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREY

FTE

GALFER
GALFER
GIRLING
ICER

ICER

B. PADS BMW, SEAT, MINI

Available

8050141342455

TRW

129
70,7
64,3

Ceramic

Reference

35072

BPBM-1029
PD3759
P1-1525
13.0460-2613.2
602613

511196
BBP2526

0 986 494 736

P 06 092
BP3639CE
20177

BSG 15-200-056
LP2717
DP1010.10.1254
116345
FDB4945

845526001

BL2853A1
B1.G120-1273.2

G1 201273
6120871

182211
182211-400


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

JP GROUP
JURATEK

JURID

KAMOKA

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAPCO

MAPCO
MASTER-SPORT
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR
METZGER
MEYLE

MINTEX

NECTO

NK

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA

RIDEX
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

1463606310
JCP8074
573762J
JQ101363
GDB2087
GDB2087
GDB2087
GDB2087
GDB2087
GDB2087
363916060915
6114
6114HPS
13046026132N-SET-MS
13046120872N-SET-MS
19-3597
1170833

025 221 8719
MDB3734
FD7712A
221572
QP2391
RB2211
RB2211-400
21599.08
402B1069
21599.08
SPB639CE
33100185
2218718315
2218701
8110 11064
1037.0
GDB2087
GDB2087
GDB2087
601419
601419
601419
601419
9011026
9011026
9011026
9011026
601419



Valeo 9011026

ZEKKERT BS-1697
ZIMMERMANN 22187.180.1
fri.tech. 1037.0
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